Date

Team

11/12/2024 JCA

11/19/2024 Pamlico Christian

12/3/2024 Fellowship Christian
12/5/2024 Pitt Co Pacers

12/10/2023 Calvary

1/7/2025  Ahoskie
1/23/2024 Unity
1/31/2025  Mt. Calvary
2/4/2025  Heritage

TRAVEL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2024-25

I\%
Location GIRLS

I\
GIRLS

I\
BOYS

I\
BOYS

Game Time Leave Time Game Time Leave Time

919 Gum Branch Rd, Jacksonville, NC 28540 4:00
Camp Caroline: 3398 Janiero Rd, Arapahoe, NC 28510 4:00
7 East Dr Jacksonville, NC 28546 N/A
Elm Grove Church:5413 Weyerhaeuser Rd, Ayden 28513 4:00
Gramercy: 8170 US-70, Newport, NC 28570 N/A
501 Kiwanis St. Ahoskie, NC 27910 4:00
1501 Haw Branch Rd, Chocowinity, NC 4:00
532 E Main St, Hookerton, NC 28538 N/A
615 Mack-Todd Rd, Zebulon, NC 27597 N/A

*ExEx%* Students will be dismissed from class 10 min prior to leave time, unless leaving

after school.

1:45
1:45
N/A
2:15
N/A
2:00
2:30
N/A
N/A

5:00
5:00
4:00
5:00
N/A
5:00
5:00
5:00
N/A

*RkikkxPlayers are scheduled to arrive at visiting campus no earlier than 3:15.

ekrdokik*Players will call with ETA when returning home

2:45
2:45
1:30
after school
N/A
2:55
after school
2:55
N/A

VG

Game Time

6:00
6:00
N/A
N/A
N/A
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:00

VG

VB

VB

Leave Time Game Time |eave Time

after school
after school
N/A
N/A
after school
after school
after school

after school

2:30

7:30
7:30
5:00
6:00
6:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:30

after school
after school
2:30
after school
after school
after school
after school
after school
after school



