TRAVEL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2024-25

			JV	JV	JV	JV				
Date	Team	Location	GIRLS	GIRLS	BOYS	BOYS	VG	VG	VB	VB
			Game Time	Leave Time	Game Time	Leave Time	Game Time	Leave Time	Game Time	Leave Time
11/12/2024	ICA	919 Gum Branch Rd, Jacksonville, NC 28540	4:00	1:45	5:00	2:45	6:00	after school	7:30	after school
	Pamlico Christian	Camp Caroline: 3398 Janiero Rd, Arapahoe, NC 28510	4:00	1:45	5:00	2:45	6:00	after school	7:30	after school
· ·	Fellowship Christian		N/A	N/A	4:00	1:30	N/A	N/A	5:00	2:30
12/5/2024	Pitt Co Pacers	Elm Grove Church:5413 Weyerhaeuser Rd, Ayden 28513	4:00	2:15	5:00	after school		N/A	6:00	after school
12/10/2023		Gramercy: 8170 US-70, Newport, NC 28570	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	after school	6:00	after school
1/7/2025	Ahoskie	501 Kiwanis St. Ahoskie, NC 27910	4:00	2:00	5:00	2:55	6:00	after school	7:30	after school
1/23/2024	Unity	1501 Haw Branch Rd, Chocowinity, NC	4:00	2:30	5:00	after school		after school	7:30	after school
1/31/2025	Mt. Calvary	532 E Main St, Hookerton, NC 28538	N/A	N/A	5:00	2:55	6:00	after school	7:30	after school
2/4/2025	Heritage	615 Mack-Todd Rd, Zebulon, NC 27597	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	5:00	2:30	6:30	after school
		****** Students will be dismissed from class 10 mi								
		***************************************	after school.							
		******Players are scheduled to arrive at visiting of	campus no earlier than 3:15.							
		******Players will call with ETA when returning	home							